
 

 























































 



Ladies D
1 Avchynnikava 1 0:36,70 1 A 0:35,43 1 1:24,66 34
2 Dsilva A. 2 0:38,18 1 A 0:36,88 2 1:28,50 21
3 Balahonskaia 2 0:38,47 2 A 0:37,54 3 1:28,67 13
4 Tsyganova D. 1 0:39,12 2 A 0:37,99 4 1:28,83 8
5 Shekynova J. 1 0:43,48 3 1:43,62
6 Gubich J. 2 0:49,27 3 1:59,49

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 333 m
№ Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Qf P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

1



Ladies E
1 Konoplyanik E. 1 0:44,02 1 A 0:29,54 1 1:44,75 34
2 Stepanova D. 2 0:45,41 1 A 0:30,49 2 1:48,37 21
3 Tarasova E. 1 0:46,48 2 A 0:30,79 3 1:50,08 13
4 Pak A. 2 0:45,75 2 A DNS 4 1:49,04
5 Sporish S. 1 0:47,04 3 1:58,07
6 Korneva K. 2 0:59,19 3 2:28,21
7 Kasnerik M. 2 0:59,48 4 2:37,56
10 Revutskaya A. 1 DNS 4 -
10 Safonova V. 2 DNS 5 -

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 333 m
№ Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Qf P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

2



Men D
1 Kislitsyn I. 1 0:35,18 1 1 0:35,14 1 A 0:34,64 1 1:23,07 34
2 Kamarovskiy E. 3 0:37,39 1 2 0:36,86 1 A 0:36,55 2 1:27,71 21
3 Yashinskiy A. 4 0:38,26 1 1 0:37,14 2 A 0:37,43 3 1:28,92 13
4 Shaideckiy N. 4 0:39,37 2 2 0:39,08 2 A 0:37,77 4 1:28,40 8
5 Yashkov I. 1 0:38,82 2 1 0:39,05 3 1:32,17
6 Patil D. 3 0:52,70 3 2 0:39,36 3 1:42,10
7 Antipov V. 2 0:40,12 2 2 0:40,46 4 1:28,47
8 Kamolov V. 3 0:46,70 2 1 0:45,78 4 1:50,04
9 Amelin M. 2 0:38,25 1 2 0:45,54 5 1:25,43
10 Krupenikov K. 4 0:44,40 3 1:28,40
11 Sura P. 1 0:43,21 3 1:48,22
12 Bartaschevich 2 0:48,58 3 1:54,24
13 Shmygalev V. 4 0:53,93 4 1:39,54
14 Dyachuk N. 1 0:48,10 4 1:53,06
15 Sobolev A. 2 1:03,42 4 2:20,41
17 Machulskiy T. 3 PEN 4 1:35,79

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 333 m
№ Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Qf P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

3



Men E
1 Kravchenko D. 0:00,00 8 6 0:40,84 1 1 0:40,17 1 A 0:38,83 1 1:34,41 34
2 Antashkevich 0:00,00 1 1 0:41,64 1 2 0:40,03 2 A 0:39,68 2 1:32,54 21
3 Shurpakov K. 0:00,00 17 3 0:41,94 1 1 0:40,74 2 A 0:40,77 3 1:36,28 13
4 Zherebcov A. 0:00,00 20 2 0:41,32 1 2 0:39,50 1 A PEN 4 1:32,71
5 Mavleev N. 0:00,00 11 5 0:41,72 1 1 0:41,13 3 1:37,64
6 Kislitsyn I. 0:00,00 6 1 0:42,00 2 2 0:48,33 3 1:47,29
7 Shed'ko A. 0:00,00 16 4 0:42,43 1 2 1:00,10 4 1:37,59
8 Minin R. 0:00,00 23 4 0:43,08 2 1 0:44,96 4 1:45,68
9 Kamarovskiy N. 0:00,00 7 2 0:48,60 2 1:36,87
10 Bolhau G. 0:00,00 4 6 0:43,70 2 1:38,42
11 Zhuravskiy M. 0:00,00 22 5 0:44,27 2 1:40,74
12 Kuptsou P. 0:00,00 9 3 0:46,88 2 1:52,54
13 Zelenin R. 0:00,00 19 2 0:55,07 3 -
14 Zhuk T. 0:00,00 21 5 0:52,20 3 2:01,58
15 Bichkov D. 0:00,00 3 1 0:49,00 3 2:07,01
16 Panyukov V. 0:00,00 14 3 1:13,17 3 2:11,89
17 Nechaev A. 0:00,00 12 4 0:55,37 3 2:15,54
18 Goschko N. 0:00,00 5 6 0:55,97 3 2:19,15
19 Nishchik G. 0:00,00 13 2 0:59,02 4 2:10,45
20 Astafiev M. 0:00,00 2 4 1:04,04 4 2:17,90
21 Papkovich Y. 0:00,00 15 1 1:01,08 4 2:34,74
22 Taras Y. 0:00,00 18 5 1:14,05 4 2:35,22
23 Mager M. 0:00,00 10 3 DNS 4 -

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 333 m
№ Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Qf P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

4



Ladies D
1 Avchynnikava 1 0:54,11 1 A 0:53,52 1 1:24,66 34
2 Dsilva A. 2 0:56,23 1 A 0:54,88 2 1:28,50 21
3 Balahonskaia 2 0:59,39 2 A 0:55,70 3 1:28,67 13
4 Tsyganova D. 1 0:56,33 2 A 0:56,01 4 1:28,83 8
5 Gubich J. 2 1:14,26 3 1:59,49
6 Shekynova J. 1 1:02,92 3 1:43,62

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 500 m
№ Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Qf P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +11°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 748

Humidity:50%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
17.09.2017

1



Ladies E
1 Konoplyanik E. 1 1:07,50 1 A 1:05,21 1 1:44,75 34
2 Stepanova D. 2 1:10,63 1 A 1:06,47 2 1:48,37 21
3 Tarasova E. 2 1:12,95 2 A 1:07,74 3 1:50,08 13
4 Pak A. 1 1:09,90 2 A 1:07,86 4 1:49,04 8
5 Kasnerik M. 2 1:37,07 3 2:37,56
6 Sporish S. 1 1:10,86 3 1:58,07
7 Korneva K. 2 1:37,10 4 2:28,21
10 Revutskaya A. 1 DNS 4 -
10 Safonova V. 2 DNS 5 -

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 500 m
№ Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Qf P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +11°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 748

Humidity:50%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
17.09.2017

2



Men D
1 Kislitsyn I. 1 0:54,84 1 1 0:52,23 1 A 0:50,80 1 1:23,07 34
2 Amelin M. 4 0:55,73 1 2 0:55,89 1 A 0:52,74 2 1:25,43 21
3 Yashinskiy A. 3 0:57,16 1 1 0:55,92 2 A 0:54,42 3 1:28,92 13
4 Kamarovskiy E. 2 0:56,42 1 2 0:56,51 2 A 0:54,83 4 1:27,71 8
5 Shaideckiy N. 4 0:56,43 2 1 0:57,02 3 1:28,40
6 Yashkov I. 2 0:58,89 2 2 0:58,00 3 1:32,17
7 Machulskiy T. 3 0:59,31 2 2 1:00,16 4 1:35,79
8 Antipov V. 1 0:59,74 2 0:00,00 1 1:28,47
9 Patil D. 3 1:01,09 3 1:42,10
10 Sura P. 1 1:06,09 3 1:48,22
11 Kamolov V. 2 1:07,64 3 1:50,04
12 Bartaschevich 4 1:09,73 3 1:54,24
13 Krupenikov K. 3 1:07,42 4 1:28,40
14 Shmygalev V. 4 1:11,65 4 1:39,54
15 Sobolev A. 1 1:15,26 4 2:20,41
17 Dyachuk N. 2 DNS 4 1:53,06

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 500 m
№ Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Qf P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +11°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 748

Humidity:50%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
17.09.2017

3



Men E
1 Zherebcov A. 4 1:02,05 1 2 0:57,70 1 A 0:57,73 1 1:32,71 34
2 Antashkevich N. 1 1:02,18 1 1 1:00,76 1 A 0:58,57 2 1:32,54 21
3 Kamarovskiy N. 1 1:02,33 2 2 0:58,26 2 A 0:58,95 3 1:36,87 13
4 Shed'ko A. 5 1:05,66 1 1 1:01,50 2 A 1:02,86 4 1:37,59 8
5 Kislitsyn I. 3 1:01,76 2 2 1:00,82 3 1:47,29
6 Mavleev N. 5 1:07,51 2 1 1:01,89 3 1:37,64
7 Zhuravskiy M. 4 1:06,56 2 1 1:04,00 4 1:40,74
8 Minin R. 2 1:07,97 2 2 1:06,70 4 1:45,68
9 Shurpakov K. 3 1:01,45 1 1 1:25,51 5 1:36,28
10 Kravchenko D. 2 1:01,67 1 2 DNS 5 1:34,41
11 Bolhau G. 3 1:07,59 3 1:38,42
12 Kuptsou P. 1 1:11,62 3 1:52,54
13 Bichkov D. 2 1:14,24 3 2:07,01
14 Nishchik G. 5 1:21,34 3 2:10,45
15 Astafiev M. 4 1:34,09 3 2:17,90
16 Nechaev A. 1 1:25,43 4 2:15,54
17 Goschko N. 3 1:30,33 4 2:19,15
18 Papkovich Y. 5 1:35,63 4 2:34,74
19 Taras Y. 4 1:36,24 4 2:35,22
24 Zelenin R. 2 DNS 4 -
24 Mager M. 3 DNS 5 -
24 Zhuk T. 5 DNS 5 2:01,58
24 Panyukov V. 4 DNS 5 2:11,89

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 500 m
№ Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Qf P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +11°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 748

Humidity:50%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
17.09.2017

4



Ladies D
1 Avchynnikava Katerina 1 1:28,61 1 A 1:24,66 1 1:24,66 34
2 Dsilva Ashel Leanne 1 1:31,99 2 A 1:28,50 2 1:28,50 21
3 Balahonskaia Maria 1 1:37,40 3 A 1:28,67 3 1:28,67 13
4 Tsyganova Daria 1 1:49,43 5 A 1:28,83 4 1:28,83 8
5 Shekynova Juliana 1 1:45,35 4 A 1:43,62 5 1:43,62 5
6 Gubich Julia 1 1:59,49 6 A DNF 6 1:59,49

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 777 m
Place Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

1



Ladies E
1 Konoplyanik Evelina 2 1:49,19 1 A 1:44,75 1 1:44,75 34
2 Stepanova Daria 1 2:01,40 2 A 1:48,37 2 1:48,37 21
3 Pak Anastasia 2 1:54,88 2 A 1:49,04 3 1:49,04 13
4 Tarasova Elizaveta 1 1:57,60 1 A 1:50,08 4 1:50,08 8
5 Sporish Sofia 2 2:00,64 3 A 1:58,07 5 1:58,07 5
6 Korneva Kristina 2 2:28,21 4 A DNS 6 2:28,21
7 Kasnerik Maria 2 2:37,56 5 B 1 2:37,56

10 Revutskaya Anastasia 1 DNS 3 -
10 Safonova Violetta 1 DNS 4 -

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 777 m
Place Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

2



Men D
1 Kislitsyn Ivan 2 1:26,83 1 A 1:23,07 1 1:23,07 34
2 Amelin Matvey 1 1:27,28 1 A 1:25,43 2 1:25,43 21
3 Kamarovskiy Egor 3 1:30,33 1 A 1:27,71 3 1:27,71 13
4 Yashinskiy Aleksey 3 1:30,51 2 A 1:28,92 4 1:28,92 8
5 Shaideckiy Nikita 1 1:28,40 3 A 1:30,60 5 1:28,40 5
6 Patil Dhruv Ashish 2 1:45,24 2 A 1:42,10 6 1:42,10 3
7 Krupenikov Konstantin 1 1:28,40 2 1:28,40
8 Yashkov Ivan 3 1:32,17 3 1:32,17
9 Sura Prajval 2 1:48,22 3 1:48,22
10 Antipov Vitaliy 1 1:28,47 4 1:28,47
11 Machulskiy Taras 3 1:35,79 4 1:35,79
12 Bartaschevich Aleksey 2 1:54,24 4 1:54,24
13 Shmygalev Vladislav 1 1:39,54 5 1:39,54
14 Kamolov Vladislav 3 1:50,04 5 1:50,04
15 Sobolev Artem 2 2:20,41 5 2:20,41
16 Dyachuk Nikita 3 1:53,06 6 1:53,06

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 777 m
Place Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

3



Men E
1 Antashkevich Nikita 4 1:34,71 2 1 1:35,58 1 A 1:32,54 1 1:32,54 34
2 Zherebcov Arseniy 1 1:36,64 1 2 1:35,64 1 A 1:32,71 2 1:32,71 21
3 Shurpakov Kuzma 4 1:39,08 3 2 1:40,61 2 A 1:36,28 3 1:36,28 13
4 Shed'ko Artem 3 1:47,63 2 1 1:38,74 2 A 1:37,59 4 1:37,59 8
5 Mavleev Nikita 3 1:43,45 1 2 1:40,87 3 A 1:37,64 5 1:37,64 5
6 Bolhau Gleb 1 1:38,42 3 1 1:39,00 3 A 1:43,33 6 1:38,42 3
7 Zhuravskiy Maksim 2 1:44,93 1 1 1:40,74 4 1:40,74
8 Minin Radomir 2 1:45,68 2 2 1:49,31 4 1:45,68
9 Kravchenko Dmitriy 4 1:34,41 1 1 1:48,35 5 1:34,41
10 Kuptsou Patrokl 3 1:52,54 3 2 2:00,16 5 1:52,54
11 Kamarovskiy Nazar 1 1:36,87 2 2 PEN 6 1:36,87
12 Bichkov Daniil 2 2:07,01 3 1 DNF 6 2:07,01
13 Kislitsyn Ilya 4 1:47,29 4 1:47,29
14 Nishchik Gleb 2 2:10,45 4 2:10,45
15 Panyukov Vladislav 3 2:11,89 4 2:11,89
16 Astafiev Matvey 1 2:17,90 4 2:17,90
17 Zhuk Timofey 4 2:01,58 5 2:01,58
18 Goschko Nikolay 3 2:19,15 5 2:19,15
19 Papkovich Yuri 2 2:34,74 5 2:34,74
20 Taras Yaroslav 1 2:35,22 5 2:35,22
21 Nechaev Anton 4 2:15,54 6 2:15,54
24 Mager Matvey 2 DNS 6 -
24 Zelenin Roman 3 DNS 6 -

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed Skating #1
Overal list 777 m
Place Name Nation H Time Pr P H Time Ht P H Time Sf P H Time Fn P Best T F pts R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

4



Ladies D
1 Avchynnikava Katerina 102 1 1 1 3 1 1:24,66 1000
2 Dsilva Ashel Leanne 63 2 2 2 6 2 1:28,50 900
3 Balahonskaia Maria 39 3 3 3 9 3 1:28,67 810
4 Tsyganova Daria 24 4 4 4 12 4 1:28,83 729
5 Shekynova Juliana 5 5 5 6 16 5 1:43,62 656
6 Gubich Julia 6 6 5 17 5 1:59,49 590

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed
All - Around

Place Name Nation F pts Place 777 Place 333 Place 555 Places Sum Best Place Best T R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

1



Ladies E
1 Konoplyanik Evelina 102 1 1 1 3 1 1:44,75 1000
2 Stepanova Daria 63 2 2 2 6 2 1:48,37 900
3 Tarasova Elizaveta 34 4 3 3 10 3 1:50,08 810
4 Pak Anastasia 21 3 4 4 11 3 1:49,04 729
5 Sporish Sofia 5 5 5 6 16 5 1:58,07 656
6 Kasnerik Maria 7 7 5 19 5 2:37,56 590
7 Korneva Kristina 6 6 7 19 6 2:28,21 531
8 Revutskaya Anastasia 10 10 10 30 10 -
9 Safonova Violetta 10 10 10 30 10 -

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed
All - Around

Place Name Nation F pts Place 777 Place 333 Place 555 Places Sum Best Place Best T R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

2



Men D
1 Kislitsyn Ivan 102 1 1 1 3 1 1:23,07 1000
2 Kamarovskiy Egor 42 3 2 4 9 2 1:27,71 900
3 Amelin Matvey 42 2 9 2 13 2 1:25,43 810
4 Yashinskiy Aleksey 34 4 3 3 10 3 1:28,92 729
5 Shaideckiy Nikita 13 5 4 5 14 4 1:28,40 656
6 Patil Dhruv Ashish 3 6 6 9 21 6 1:42,10 590
7 Yashkov Ivan 8 5 6 19 5 1:32,17 531
8 Antipov Vitaliy 10 7 8 25 7 1:28,47 478
9 Krupenikov Konstantin 7 10 13 30 7 1:28,40 430
10 Sura Prajval 9 11 10 30 9 1:48,22 387
11 Kamolov Vladislav 14 8 11 33 8 1:50,04 349
12 Machulskiy Taras 11 17 7 35 7 1:35,79 314
13 Bartaschevich Aleksey 12 12 12 36 12 1:54,24 282
14 Shmygalev Vladislav 13 13 14 40 13 1:39,54 254
15 Sobolev Artem 15 15 15 45 15 2:20,41 229
16 Dyachuk Nikita 16 14 17 47 14 1:53,06 206

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed
All - Around

Place Name Nation F pts Place 777 Place 333 Place 555 Places Sum Best Place Best T R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

3



Men E
1 Antashkevich Nikita 76 1 2 2 5 1 1:32,54 1000
2 Zherebcov Arseniy 55 2 4 1 7 1 1:32,71 900
3 Kravchenko Dmitriy 34 9 1 10 20 1 1:34,41 810
4 Shurpakov Kuzma 26 3 3 9 15 3 1:36,28 729
5 Shed'ko Artem 16 4 7 4 15 4 1:37,59 656
6 Kamarovskiy Nazar 13 11 9 3 23 3 1:36,87 590
7 Mavleev Nikita 5 5 5 6 16 5 1:37,64 531
8 Bolhau Gleb 3 6 10 11 27 6 1:38,42 478
9 Kislitsyn Ilya 13 6 5 24 5 1:47,29 430
10 Minin Radomir 8 8 8 24 8 1:45,68 387
11 Zhuravskiy Maksim 7 11 7 25 7 1:40,74 349
12 Kuptsou Patrokl 10 12 12 34 10 1:52,54 314
13 Bichkov Daniil 12 15 13 40 12 2:07,01 282
14 Nishchik Gleb 14 19 14 47 14 2:10,45 254
15 Astafiev Matvey 16 20 15 51 15 2:17,90 229
16 Goschko Nikolay 18 18 17 53 17 2:19,15 206
17 Nechaev Anton 21 17 16 54 16 2:15,54 185
18 Zhuk Timofey 17 14 24 55 14 2:01,58 167
19 Panyukov Vladislav 15 16 24 55 15 2:11,89 150
20 Papkovich Yuri 19 21 18 58 18 2:34,74 135
21 Taras Yaroslav 20 22 19 61 19 2:35,22 122
21 Zelenin Roman 24 13 24 61 13 -
23 Mager Matvey 24 23 24 71 23 -

Skating Union of Belarus Open Cup in Short Track Speed
All - Around

Place Name Nation F pts Place 777 Place 333 Place 555 Places Sum Best Place Best T R pts

Air: +12°С

Ice: -6°С

Pressure: 732

Humidity:74%

Referee: Bazylenko Vitaliy Valerievich
Secretary: Kovgorenya Elena Vladimirovna
Starter: Emelianenko Valentina Dmitrievna

Belarus, Minsk-Arena
16.09.2017

4


